Erstellt am: 2025-04-23 01:37
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

spray ball with tube DN25 and blind nut
manhole Ø400 mm
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
ball or butterfly valves – DN, TC
blind nut with chain
lower tap ¾’’
safety valve
level gauge DN15 - Ø16 mm (closed type)
lifting lugs
type plate
oval manway 345 x 455 mm (from 500 L)
adjustable feet
VOLUME
IN LITERS DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS CODE
 D h1 h2 H
200 636 625 800 1750 20KPB200
300 636 1000 800 2100 20KPB300
400 636 1250 800 2400 20KPB400
500 795 1000 950 2250 20KPB500
600 795 1250 950 2500 20KPB600
800 795 1500 1100 2750 20KPB800
1100 955 1500 1100 2900 20KPB1100
Erstellt am: 2025-04-23 01:37
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak